





Member FDIC Member DIF Equal Housing Lender

SEED Corporation and

Martha's Vineyard Savings Bank

in Cooperation with
U.S. Small Business Administration
Massachusetts Small Business Development Center
Martha's Vineyard Chamber of Commerce
Martha's Vineyard Commission
& SCORE

present **FREE**

Basic Entrepreneurial Workshops Thursday, April 12, 2018

Registration: 8:00 a.m.

Session I: 8:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.

Session II: 12:30 - 3:30 p.m.

Complimentary breakfast and lunch will be provided.

Location: Harborview Hotel

131 North Water Street, Edgartown, MA

Pre-registration is required by Tuesday, April 3rd

SESSION I:

• LEARN THE FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANNING, PREPARING FOR AND FINANCING YOUR BUSINESS.

SESSION II:

• LEARN TO UNDERSTAND FINANCIAL STATEMENTS AND HOW THEY HELP TO DETERMINE THE HEALTH OF YOUR BUSINESS.

For Registration/Information, contact Martha's Vineyard Savings Bank @ 774-310-2030 or SEED Corporation @ (508) 822-1020 x 318

"The Massachusetts Small Business Development Center Network is a partnership program with the U.S. Small Business Administration and the Massachusetts Department of Business Development under cooperative agreement SBAHQ-16-B-0001 through the University of Massachusetts Amherst. SBDCs are a program supported by the U.S. Small Business Administration and extended to the public on a non-discriminatory basis. SBA cannot endorse any products, opinions or services of any external parties or activities. Reasonable accommodations for persons with disabilities will be made, if requested at least two weeks in advance. The MSBDC reserves the right to cancel or reschedule a seminar or clinic due to insufficient enrollment. For further information, contact the Southeastern MA SBDC office at (508) 673-9783."